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2024 Transactions

Fri May 24 10:08am ET

Week 1

Baboon/Chimps

Released Jason Myers SEA  K Owner Sun Apr 7 12:55pm ET

Released Treylon Burks TEN  WR Owner Sun Apr 7 12:53pm ET

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Sun Apr 7 12:53pm ET

Traded Bisons Thu Mar 28 8:50am ET

James Conner RB ARI Christian Kirk WR JAX

Bisons

Acquired Jalin Hyatt NYG  WR Owner Mon Apr 29 10:30am ET

Traded Baboon/Chimps Thu Mar 28 8:50am ET

Christian Kirk WR JAX James Conner RB ARI

Dawgs

Released Kenny Pickett PHI  QB Owner Fri Mar 15 4:08pm ET

DragonSharks

Released Hunter Renfrow LV  WR Owner Tue Mar 12 6:02pm ET

Acquired Darnell Mooney ATL  WR Owner Tue Mar 12 6:02pm ET

Traded Lizards Tue Mar 19 10:27pm ET

Rachaad White RB TB 2025 Draft, Rnd 1

Frogs

Released Michael Mayer LV  TE Owner Sat Apr 27 11:07am ET

Acquired Ka'imi Fairbairn HOU  K Owner Sat Apr 27 11:07am ET

Released Cedric Tillman CLE  WR Owner Sat Mar 9 9:27pm ET

Hawks

Released Trey Lance DAL  QB Owner Sat May 4 3:24pm ET

Jackals

Released J.K. Dobbins LAC  RB Owner Sun Apr 28 4:49pm ET

Released Alexander Mattison LV  RB Owner Thu Apr 18 2:03am ET

Acquired J.K. Dobbins LAC  RB Owner Thu Apr 18 2:03am ET

Released Trey Palmer TB  WR Owner Tue Mar 5 6:41pm ET

Larks

No transactions performed this week.

Lizards

Released Roschon Johnson CHI  RB Owner Mon Apr 29 8:34am ET

Acquired J.K. Dobbins LAC  RB Owner Mon Apr 29 8:34am ET

Released Jalin Hyatt NYG  WR Owner Sun Apr 28 12:27pm ET

Acquired San Francisco 49ers SF  D/ST Owner Sun Apr 28 12:27pm ET
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Released Dameon Pierce HOU  RB Owner Sat Mar 16 1:08pm ET

Traded DragonSharks Tue Mar 19 10:27pm ET

2025 Draft, Rnd 1 Rachaad White RB TB

Lynx

Released Tyler Allgeier ATL  RB Owner Sun Mar 3 1:32am ET

Skunks

Released Jimmy Garoppolo LAR  QB Owner Wed Mar 13 10:39pm ET

Released Aidan O'Connell LV  QB Owner Wed Mar 13 10:39pm ET

Squirrels

No transactions performed this week.
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